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High quality protein that has an optimal indispensable amino acid composition for human
needs and high digestibility. Most dietary proteins of animal origin, including egg protein,
can be considered as such high quality protein. Egg white protein is one of the first popular
and complete protein supplements used by bodybuilders with great success. In many
scientific works it’s used as the base standard every other protein is compared to. One great
advantage of EGG PRO is that it's not a milk protein and for example lactose intolerant users
can also consume it!

Dietary proteins are the source of nitrogen and indispensable amino acids, which the body

requires for tissue growth and maintenance, therefore EGG PRO’s protein contributes to the
growth and maintenance of muscle mass, and also to the maintenance of normal bones*.

*These statements have been scientifically proven by the European Food Safety Authority
(EFSA) and authorized by the European Commission (EC).

Warnings: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN! Use this product in conjunction with food as
part of a healthy, balanced diet, not as a substitute for such

Allergen info: Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, egg, gluten, soy, peanuts,
nuts, fish and crustacean ingredients.

Storage conditions: Store in a cool, dry place. Heat and sunlight may damage the bottle!
Best before end: see on packaging. (MM/YYYY)
Batch number: see on packaging.

ributed by Scitec
1134 Budapest, Vaci it 49., Hungary
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NON-MILK SOURCE
COMPLETE PROTEIN
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NET WT:

S30 G CHOCOLATE FEULAVOR

EGG PRO NETUT:

Food Intended for Sportsmen 9 3 0 g
Powder with protein, taurin, sugar and sweeteners
Nutrition Information
Serving Size: 30 g (% scoop) Servings Per Container: 31
Amount per serving 309 RI%* 1009
Energy 399 kJ/95 kcal 4.8% 1327 kJ/316 keal
Fat 0g 0% 0g
of which Saturates 0g 0% 0g
Carbohydrate 189 0.7% 6.09
of which Sugars 189 2% 6.09
Protein 229 44% 739
Salt 0749 12% 25¢g
Taurine 50 mg - 167 mg
*Rl%: Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

Ingredients: £gg White Protein powder, Dextrose, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder (10-12%), Flavors (Vanilla,
Chocolate), Sodium Chloride, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Taurine.
Directions: Mix 1 serving (30 g) with 300 ml water, milk or juice. Shake vigorously! Drink a serving
preferably right after training.




NAHRWERTE

Portionsgroe: 30 g (34 Messlafel)
Portionen pro Packung: 31
pro Portion (30 g)
trinkfertig mit Wasser

Brennwerte 399 kJ
95 keal
Fett 0g

davon gesattigte
0g

*06RI: Referenzmenge fir einen durchschnittiichen Erwachsenen (2 400 kJi2 000)

ZUTATEN

Hiihnerei-Eiweikpulver, Dextrose, fettreduziertes Kakaopulver, Aromen, Matriumchlorid, Verdickungsmittel Xanthan,

Hersteller
Scitec Kft.

Sitz:
Vaci at 49, 1134 Budapest Ungarn

Bevollmaichtigter Vertreter:
Gregg Betz

E-Mail:
deutschland@scitecnutrition.com

Firmenregisternummer:
01-09-663915

Steuernummer:
12299953-2-44

*%RI

4.8%

0%

0%

pro100 g

1327 kJ
316 keal
Og

0g

Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Protein

Salz

Taurin

pro Portion (30 g)
trinkfertig mit Wasser
18¢g

18¢g

22q

0,744q

50 mg

*%RI
0.7%

44%
12%

pro100 g

6.0g
6.0g
730
25¢g
167 mg

Sifungsmittel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Taurin.
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