Salte Nutringn

High quality protein that has an optimal indispensable amino acid composition for human needs and high digestibility. Most dietary proteins of animal origin, including egg protein, can be considered as such high quality protein. Egg white protein is one of the first popular and complete protein supplements used by bodybuilders with great success. In many scientific works it's used as the base standard every other protein is compared to. One great advantage of EGG PRO is that it's not a milk protein and for example lactose intolerant users can also consume it!

Dietary proteins are the source of nitrogen and indispensable amino acids, which the body requires for tissue growth and maintenance, therefore EGG PRO's protein contributes to the growth and maintenance of muscle mass, and also to the maintenance of normal bones*.

*These statements have been scientifically proven by the European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) and authorized by the European Commission (EC).

Warnings: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN! Use this product in conjunction with food as part of a healthy, balanced diet, not as a substitute for such

Allergen info: Manufactured in a facility that processes milk, egg, gluten, soy, peanuts, nuts, fish and crustacean ingredients.

Storage conditions: Store in a cool, dry place. Heat and sunlight may damage the bottle! Best before end: see on packaging. (MM/YYYY) Batch number: see on packaging.



NON-MILK SOURCE



CHOCOLATE FLAVOR



EGG PKU	
Food Intended for Sportsmen	
Powder with protein, taurin, sugar and sweeteners	

930 g

Nutrition Information

Serving Size: 30 g (¾ scoop))	Servings Per Container: 31						
Amount per serving	30 g	RI%*	100 g					
Energy	399 kJ/95 kcal	4.8%	1327 kJ/316 kcal					
Fat	0 g	0%	0 g					
of which Saturates	0 g	0%	0 g					
Carbohydrate	1.8 g	0.7%	6.0 g					
of which Sugars	1.8 g	2%	6.0 g					
Protein	22 g	44%	73 g					
Salt	0.74 g	12%	2.5 g					
Taurine	50 mg	-	167 mg					
*RI%: Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).								

Ingredients: Egg White Protein powder, Dextrose, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder (10-12%), Flavors (Vanilla, Chocolate), Sodium Chloride, Thickener (Xanthan Gum), Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose), Taurine.

Directions: Mix 1 serving (30 g) with 300 ml water, milk or juice. Shake vigorously! Drink a serving preferably right after training.

NÄHRWERTE

	pro Portion (30 g) trinkfertig mit Wasser	*%RI	pro 100 g		pro Portion (30 g) trinkfertig mit Wasser	*%RI	pro 100 g
Brennwerte	399 kJ	4.8%	1327 kJ	Kohlenhydrate	1.8 g	0.7%	6.0 g
	95 kcal		316 kcal	davon Zucker	1.8 g	2%	6.0 g
Fett	0 g	0%	0 g	Protein	22 g	44%	73 g
davon gesättigte				Salz	0,74 g	12%	2.5 g
	0 g	0%	0 g	Taurin	50 mg	-	167 mg

ZUTATEN

Hühnerei-Eiweißpulver, Dextrose, fettreduziertes Kakaopulver, Aromen, Natriumchlorid, Verdickungsmittel Xanthan, Süßungsmittel Acesulfam-K und Sucralose, Taurin.

Hersteller Scitec Kft.

Sitz: Váci út 49, 1134 Budapest Ungarn

Bevollmächtigter Vertreter: Gregg Betz

E-Mail: <u>deutschland@scitecnutrition.com</u>

Firmenregisternummer: 01-09-663915

Steuernummer: 12299953-2-44